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Invited lecture on- Gender Sensitization

3 N Honourable speaker:

Dr. Madhumita Sen
Associate Professor & Head,
Department of Sociology,
Government Girls' General Degree College,
Kolkata

22ND FEBRUARY,2021 | 3 PM-4PM

platform: Q Google Meet

Organised by DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY
Surendranath College,Kolkata

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_87xIDUX0ZVHIZjRWyMoLfL6tSAfnX__/view 17



Name of the Event: Invited lecture on “Gender Sensitization”
Topic: Gender Sensitization

Invited Speakers: Dr. Madhumita Sen, Associate Professor,
Khiderpur General Degree College

Date: 22.02.21

Time: 3.00- 4.00 pm

Webinar Platform: Google Meet
Organised by: Department of Sociology
Number of Participants: 50

Summary:

Issue of Gender has become the most important area of
investigation in today’s society. News of gender harassment in
workplace, gender discrimination has become part and parcel of
everyday life. The Department of Sociology thus felt the urge to
sensitise students on such issues of gender harassment and varied
acts like POSH ACT, to raise voice against varied injustices. Prof.
Madhumita Sen was invited as resource person in the webinar.

FLYER: B Gender sensitization

Sample certificate: B Certificate for gender sensitization

Youtube Link not available


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_87xlDUXoZVH9ZjRWyMoLfL6tSAfnX__/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17tNtjF67dL9VEKvAto6WD2vooEDIqv8P/view?usp=sharing

Students Details:

SEMESTER IV SOCIOLOGY HONS. STUDENTS (Surendranath College only)

SL. NAME COLLEGE ID | EMAIL ID ACTIVITY

NO:

1 SNC191347 Participated
Trisha Dhar trishadhar40@gmail.com

2 Ananya Bayen SNC191351 ananyabayen2002@gmail.com Participated

3 Swastika Hait SNC191852 swastikahait12@gmail.com Participated

4 SNC191367 Participated
Kritika Das deadlynos@gmail.com

5 Kumardip SNC19135¢ | kumardipghosh5@gmail.com Participated
Ghosh

6 SNC191366 Participated
Pramita Ghosh ghosh.pramita1662@gmail.com

7 Sristy Basu SNC191344 sristybasu56@gmail.com Participated

8 Anindita SNC191355 aninditakundu470@gmail.com Participated
Kundu

9 Sudipto SNC191370 sudiptosingha735@gmail.com Participated
Singha

10 Supriya Sardar SNC191365 supusardar2001@gmail.com Participated

11 Souvik Bera SNC191371 souvikbera220@gmail.com Participated

12 Priti Modak SNC191350 pritimodak425@gmail.com Participated

13 Supriya SNC191369 supriyab13082@gmail.com Participated
Barman

14 Indrasis SNC191437 palashgoswami51@gmail.com Participated
Goswami

15 Moumita Saha SNC191368 moumitasaha6700@gmail.com Participated




Roy

17 Preet Shaw | SNC191436 | preetshaw13@gmail.com Participated

18 SNC191362 Participated
Adipta Roy adipta.ballu@gmail.com

19 Khushbu SNC191341 echoingspirits@gmail.com Participated
Sharma

20 ArpitaDas | SNC191352 | dazzlingmegha2705@gmail.com Participated




e ——

aga|j09 yjeuelpuaing

t=[ee Bloo|-l- .—QH.N—__—_‘_Q OQ U<H=
- - aurczs__u eApueyaNg "1

jediouiiyg
ey jlueapuj g

— :ﬁ
'salIas 84n)99] [ejuawipsedap ay) Suinp 1Z0g gz Aeniqay
uo aga|jo9 yjeueipuaing ‘ASojo120 Jo Juswipiedag Aq paziuesio NOLLVZILLISNAS VAANAD, Jo 199lqns
ay} uo uonejuasaid Alojeweaap pue snoidaid ay) Joj uag eywnypely ~ig 03 pajuasaid s1 3jeayiad syl

+ 3937100 HIYNYSONISNS 4

NOLLVIIIIddY 40 FLVITHILIFD)

60000L-e1e)|0) ‘Peoy’ Y’ /42
959]|09 yjeuespuaing

A30]0190$ }o Juawyiedag
Aq paziuesig

GNOLLVZILISNAS ¥4AdNAD.w NO HINLLOAT




